
 
2024 Baseball Schedule​  

Date Day Opponent Location Time MS Varsity 

Mar. 7 Thur TN Heat (PPD) PVCS 4:30  X 

Mar. 11 Mon TN Heat Away 4:00 X X 

Mar. 12 Tue FRCS Away 4:30 X X 

Mar. 14 Thur Clarksville Christian PVCS 4:30  X 

Mar. 18 Mon Clarksville Christian St Bethlehem 
Park #2 

5:30  X 

Mar. 19 Tue TN Heat PVCS 4:30 X  

Mar 21 Thur Clarksville Christian Away 5:00 X  

Mar. 25 Mon Riverside Away 4:30 X  

Mar. 25 Mon South Haven PVCS 4:30  X 

Mar. 26 Tue Clarksville Christian (PPD) PVCS 4:30 X  

Mar. 28 Thur HCA PVCS 4:30  X 

Apr. 9 Tue Sycamore Away 4:15 X  

Apr. 9 Tue HCA PVCS 5:00  X 

Apr. 11 Thur South Haven PVCS 5:00 X  

Apr. 12 Fri Cedar View (DH) Away 3:30  X 

Apr. 15 Mon FCA Away 6:00 X  

Apr. 15 Mon Riverside (DH) PVCS 4:30  X 

Apr. 16 Tue South Haven Away 4:00 X X 

Apr. 19 Fri Central (DH) PVCS 4:30  X 

Apr. 22 Mon FRCS PVCS 5:00  X 

Apr. 23 Tue Oak Ridge Christian  
(Senior Night) 

PVCS 5:00  X 

Apr. 25 Thur FRCS PVCS 5:00 X  

Apr. 29 Mon FCA PVCS 5:00 X  

May 2-4 Thu-Sat TAACS Varsity Tournament Murfreesboro TBA  X 

May 7 Tue Riverside  
(8th Grade Night) 

PVCS 5:00 X  



May 9 Thur Clarksville Christian PVCS 5:00 X  

May 13-14  MS Tournament  TBA X  

  
*Times are subject to change 
 
 


